Oct 15 2024 (15:47)

Code
1 AKV
2 |AKVU
3 DHM
4 BII
5 GME
6 NGMN
7 |JGI
8 |AVH
9 RJD
10 |[UML
11 [JRV
12 |ALE
13 |TRF
14 |RAJ

India Rail Info

Ankleshwar - Rajpipla Passenger (UnReserved)/59167 - Pass - WR
AKV/Ankleshwar Junction to RAJ/Rajpipla
2h 50m - 63 km - 12 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name

Ankleshwar Junction
Ankleshwar Udyognagar
Dadhal Inam

Boridra

Gummandev

New Gumandev
Jhagadiya Junction
Avidha

Raj Pardi

Umalla

Juna Rajuvadiya
Amletha

Taropa

Rajpipla

Oct 15 2024 (15:47)
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